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§27.05.2023 11:04 | 24H WEK di MESSINA / GARA // Heat A

- Total Time _ @ Race Info:

F1 Blue Star 2096 29 24:00:38.954 38.178 @ Duration: 24:00:41  Laps: 2093
+7 28 F1 Dammuso Dad&Son ® 2091 29 24:00:24.876 5 laps 5 laps 38.153 -
-2 41 F1 Gattopardo 2085 29 24:00:02.206 11 laps 6 laps 38.139 - +5sec. [16] F2 Giunta G. - uscita anticipata
+2 32 F1 Eiriz Pro 2083 29 24:00:06.619 13 laps 2 laps 38.306 - +5sec. [28] F1 Leo F. - Uscita anticipata
-2 31 F1 Apulia RT 2078 29 24:00:21.703 18 laps 5 laps 38.326 -
+7 33 F1 MRT Pro 2076 29 24:00:10.031 20 laps 2 laps 38.192 -
-2 30 F1 Next Generation Team 2072 29 24:00:02.001 24 laps 4 laps 38.031 -
+3 27 F1 Eiriz Sport 2065 30 24:00:28.528 31 laps 7 laps 38.364 -
+1 15 F2 Roma Caput Karting 2061 31 24:00:09.297 35 laps 4 laps 38.326 -
+7 29 F3 LDM RT 2056 32 24:00:34.208 40 laps 5 laps 38.343 -
+3 40 F2 Team Lucania 2054 31 24:00:40.569 42 laps 2 laps 38.505 -
-10 16 F2 Vincenza R.T. ® 2053 31 24:00:11.505 43 laps 1 lap 38.456 -
+3 18 F2 KFP Apulia 2050 31 24:00:41.544 46 laps 3 laps 38.428 -
-7 20 F3 Evo MRT 2047 32 24:00:09.619 49 laps 3 laps 38.704 -
-7 26 F3 AM Karting E Team 2044 32 24:00:21.195 52 laps 3 laps 38.349 -
-4 17 F3 Eso 1 2044 32 24:00:32.808 52 laps 11.613 38.658 -
+1 19 F3 Eso 2 2043 32 24:00:18.032 53 laps 1 lap 38.635 -
-3 25 F3 ART Academy 2014 32 24:00:30.258 82 laps 29 laps 38.802 -
F1 Next F2 Roma F3 AM
I i s 75
ad&Son Team Karting Team
Kart: 15 16 18 26 17
-————-—--—————-E-l
39.195 41.055 38.808 39.684 41.967 40.144 40.265 40.942 41.419 40.729 40.151 41.341 40.197 41.296 42.059 40.751 41.479 40.073
2 39.862 38.862 38.669 38.685 38.966 39.929 38.841 41.722 40.917 40.340 39.734 40.837 40.253 39.772 40.036 40.267 41.813 39.850
3 39.166 39.102 38.644 38.872 38.602 38.583 38.881 39.506 39.694 40.257 39.299 39.869 39.102 40.053 39.535 39.518 39.815 39.571
4 39.475 39.379 38.760 38.505 38.836 38.724 38.887 39.127 40.043 40.247 39.192 39.892 38.929 39.801 40.736 40.175 39.852 39.814
5 38.754 38.917 38.745 38.509 38.647 38.602 38.808 39.118 40.042 39.459 39.560 39.570 39.267 38.890 39.439 39.813 39.909 39.591
6 38.746 38.923 38.668 38.637 39.078 38.903 38.925 39.038 39.973 39.248 39.895 38.619 39.466 39.026 39.566 39.167 39.949 39.214
7 38.787 38.900 38.776 38.550 38.754 38.763 39.014 38.984 38.933 39.344 39.054 38.754 39.061 38.955 40.241 40.252 39.584 39.368
8 39.056 38.873 38.740 38.538 39.252 38.828 38.845 39.049 39.051 39.417 39.307 38.794 39.277 39.172 39.135 39.102 39.734 39.405
9 38.944 38.939 38.775 38.485 38.768 38.534 38.860 39.187 38.969 39.384 38.992 39.291 38.887 38.925 39.428 39.859 39.727 39.380
10 39.094 38.904 38.664 38.509 38.615 38.538 38.808 39.147 39.057 39.427 39.134 38.958 39.077 38.888 38.823 38.905 39.882 39.354
11 38.825 38.956 38.541 38.514 38.672 38.526 38.916 39.565 38.802 39.341 39.137 39.018 38.970 38.875 38.859 39.326 39.831 39.759
12 38.834 39.075 38.685 38.730 38.835 38.551 39.458 39.562 39.235 39.261 39.004 39.205 38.855 38.928 38.947 39.161 39.878 39.707
13 38.981 38.867 38.698 38.510 38.825 38.676 39.300 39.204 39.103 40.385 39.009 38.758 38.854 38.909 39.130 39.365 39.999 39.283
14 38.886 38.959 38.672 38.578 38.707 38.815 38.969 39.232 38.960 39.803 39.633 38.826 39.081 38.884 38.895 39.094 39.797 39.473
15 38.866 39.027 38.748 38.685 38.737 38.704 38.918 39.969 38.951 39.408 39.709 38.969 38.930 39.321 38.914 39.252 39.795 40.151
16 38.854 39.056 39.125 38.706 38.731 38.821 38.958 39.231 39.106 39.364 39.277 38.812 39.080 39.082 38.951 39.384 39.713 39.158
17 38.846 39.168 38.770 38.502 38.729 38.810 39.032 39.158 39.196 39.322 39.357 38.686 38.888 39.023 38.875 38.995 39.875 39.071
18 38.871 39.319 38.556 38.713 38.722 38.738 38.878 39.510 38.798 39.394 39.101 38.750 38.888 39.022 38.953 39.174 39.820 39.160
19 38.922 39.191 38.608 38.603 38.759 38.806 38.885 39.159 38.932 39.489 39.745 38.890 39.188 39.174 38.957 39.188 39.853 39.488
20 38.846 39.169 38.651 38.593 38.761 38.726 38.914 39.142 39.331 39.654 39.321 38.833 38.875 39.067 38.914 39.099 39.955 39.536
21 38.987 39.065 38.749 38.628 38.751 38.831 38.971 39.673 39.446 39.510 Pit?gggsiﬁ 38.948 39.031 39.054 38.974 39.234 39.700 40.987

22 38.950 39.048 38.518 38.654 38.782 38.845 38.879 39.293 39.080 39.471 3:40.964 38.854 38.868 38.952 38.906 39.042 40.166 39.148



